Operator’s Notification of Completion of PFL Resoiling


OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

DIVISION OF MINERAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

OPERATOR’S NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION OF PRIME FARMLAND (PFL) RESOILING
(An APPROVED copy of this form must be submitted with a Phase II request)

Permittee      
Permit No.       

Address       
Mining Year      

City      
State      
Zip      
	T

R

A       Surface Owner

C

T
	Sec/Lot
	Township
	Acres PFL

Resoiled

	1.      
	     
	     
	     

	2.      
	     
	     
	     

	3.      
	     
	     
	     

	4.      
	     
	     
	     

	5.      
	     
	     
	     

	6.      
	     
	     
	     

	7.      
	     
	     
	     

	8.      
	     
	     
	     

	
	
	Total Acres PFL 

Restored
	     



Provide a response to the following questions for the mining year designated above:

1.
Has any PFL been relocated? Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
    No  FORMCHECKBOX 

2. If response to 1 is “yes,” submit 8 ½ x 11 map showing relocated PFL.

3.
Has restored PFL been seeded? Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
    No  FORMCHECKBOX 

4.
Have any PFL soils been negatively determined subsequent to issuance of permit?


Yes  FORMCHECKBOX 
   No  FORMCHECKBOX 


If the response is “yes,” number of acres that have been negatively determined      

NOTIFICATION OF RESULTS OF 

PFL SOIL RECONSTRUCTION 

EVALUATION

Permit Number      
Permittee Name      

Mining Year Evaluated      

Release Requested:  SM-7  FORMCHECKBOX 

SM-8  FORMCHECKBOX 

PhaseII  FORMCHECKBOX 

Number of Prime Farmland Acres Permitted this Yearly Segment      

Number of Prime Farmland Acres to be Reclaimed this Yearly Segment      

Number of Cores Taken      

Number of Samples Taken      

Date of Evaluation      

PFL Soil Restoration

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 is acceptable
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 is not acceptable


       Signature (Soil Scientist)



         Date
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